
2025 Wyckoff Raiders Junior (5/6th) Football Game Schedule 

Junior “A”  
Day  Date  H/A    Opponent Time Address 

Saturday September 13  Home Ridgewood 6:30 Home 
Saturday September 20  Away Highlands 6:30 516 E. Crescent Ave, USR (@ lake st) 
Saturday September 27 Away West Milford 6:30 70 Highlander Dr, West Milford  
Saturday October 4 Away Franklin Lakes 6:30 1 Vichiconti Way, Franklin Lakes 
Saturday October 11 Home Ramsey  6:30 Home 
Saturday October 18    Home Oakland 2:30 Home 
Saturday October 25     Away River Dell 6:30 900 E. Ridgewood Ave, Oradell (DPAC) 
Saturday November 1 Home Hawthorne 8:00 Home 
Sat/Sun Nov 8/9 TBD Playoffs TBD TBD 
 

Junior B  
Day  Date  H/A    Opponent Time Address 

Sunday  September 14  Away Ridgewood 1:45 Ridgewood High School 
Sunday  September 21  Home Highlands 11:15 Home 
Sunday  September 28 Home West Milford 10:15 Home 
Sunday  October 5 Home Franklin Lakes 11:30 Home 
Sunday  October 12 Away Ramsey  10:15 MacFarren Field, Ramsey 
Sunday  October 19    Away Oakland 10:15 Indian Hills High School 
Sunday  October 26     Home River Dell 11:15 Home 
Sunday  November 2 Away Ramsey  6:00 MacFarren Field, Ramsey 

 

Junior C  
Day  Date  H/A    Opponent Time Address 
Sunday  September 14 Away Mahwah 11:15 Continental Soldiers Park, Mahwah 
Sunday  September 21  Home Montville 2:00 Home  
Tuesday September 30 Away Ramsey  7:15 MacFarren Field, Ramsey 
Tuesday October 7  Home Franklin Lakes 6:45 Home 
Tuesday October 14 Home Ramsey  6:45 Home 
Tuesday October 21 Home Hillsdale 6:30 Home 
Tuesday October 28 Home Ridgewood 6:00 Home 
Sunday  November 2 Away Hawthorne 11:15 Hawthorne Boys & Girls Club 
 
 
 
  


